

LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT

Vol. 192 Page\_\_\_

The undersigned states:

õc'

The second 2

C.C.

**NUG** 32

<u>Creditor/Prevailing Party Information:</u> Α.

1. The Creditor/Prevailing Party is: Winema Electric, Inc. and the address of the Creditor is: P.O. Box 173, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601; under judgment, decree, order or petition entered on June 24, 1992, in the District Court for Klamath County, Oregon under Case No. 9201664 CV.

2. The Creditor's attorney is William M. Ganong, 635 Main Street, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601, Telephone: (503) 884-1721.

B. <u>Debtor/Losing Party Information</u>:

1. The Debtor/Losing Party is: Kenn J. Arnecke, and the address of the Debtor is 42303 Willetta Ave., Quart Hill, CA 93536.

## C. Judgment Information:

3.

- 1. The amount of the judgment is: \$2,500.00.
- 2. The amount of the costs is: \$117.70.
- The amount of attorney fees, if any, is: None.

4. The Judgment earns interest at the rate of 9.0% per annum until paid.

## The Real Property to be Affected: D.

All real property of the Debtor, now or hereafter acquired, in Klamath County as provided under ORS 18.320 and 18.350.

LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT - Page 1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned person or persons have executed this abstract this 5th day of August, 1992.

William M. Ganong, OSB No. 78213 Attorney for Plaintiff 635 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601

STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath

SS )

The foregoing instrument	was acknowledged before me this
$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{I}}^{\mathcal{I}}$ day of August, 1992, by	William M. Ganong.
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 12-5-92

After recording return to: William M. Ganong, 635 Main Street, Klamath Falls, OR 97601.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for re	ecord at request of	William Ganong	the	<u>6th</u> day
of		92 at o'clock P;M., and	duly recorded in	VolM92
	of <u>Li</u>		7527	
		Evleyn Biehn	County Clerk	ĸ
FEE	\$10.00	By Shulley	y fil summ	<u> </u>
		. 0	<i>)</i> <sup>2</sup>	
				•

LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT - Page 2